NORDIC KNOTS

TERRA 02 - BEIGE - 140X200 CM

Terra 02 is a weather resistant flatweave rug made from
recycled plastic bottles, designed to elevate outdoor
spaces with comfort, style and durability. With a sleek
understated sensibility, it brings a sense of irreverent
elegance imagined for a vibrant rooftop terrace or
backyard oasis. The Terra collection is handmade in small
batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Beige, Brown

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO.

SIZES:

140x200 cm
170x240 cm
200x300 cm
250x350 cm
300x400 cm

GOOD WEAVE™

CERTIFIED

PRICES:

€395
€595
€895
€1295
€1 695

SHOP ONLINE
NORDICKNOTS.COM



