## NORDIC KNOTS



TERRA 02 - BEIGE - 140X200 CM

Terra 02 is a weather resistant flatweave rug made from recycled plastic bottles, designed to elevate outdoor spaces with comfort, style and durability. With a sleek understated sensibility, it brings a sense of irreverent elegance imagined for a vibrant rooftop terrace or backyard oasis. The Terra collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Beige, Brown

SIZES:	PRICES:
140x200 cm	€395
170x240 cm	€595
200x300 cm	€895
250x350 cm	€1 295
300x400 cm	€1 695

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™ SHOP ONLINE

CERTIFIED NORDICKNOTS.COM